

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	GOLD HEART 'LOVE' CHOCOLATES
Ingredients	Handmade White Belgian Chocolate Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Natural Vanillin. Milk Chocolate Contains: Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, Milk Solids 28% minimum. Allergy Advice for allergens see ingredients in bold
For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b>	
May contain statements	. May contain nuts
Net Quantity	45g
Country of Origin	uk
Storage Instructions	store in a cool dry place
Manufacturer's name and address	Choc on Choc Ltd Chocolate House, Rode, Bath, BA11 6PA
Instructions for use	Eat
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2382kj/569kj/kcal
fat	35.8g/ml
of which saturates	22.7g/ml
carbohydrate	55.4g/ml
of which sugars	55g/ml
protein	6g/ml
salt	0g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	n/a
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	/N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y/
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y/

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y/N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y/N
Free from alcohol	Y/N
Free from artificial flavours	Y/N
Free from artificial colours	Y/N